GTAW TACK WELDER -
CERTIFICATE

This program is not currently offered at a KCTCS College.

Program Plan Number: 4805083329

Curriculum Effective Spring Semester

Course

WLD 170
WLD 171
WLD 130
WLD 131
Total Credits

Title

Blueprint Reading for Welding
Blueprint Reading for Welding Lab
Gas Tungsten Arc Welding

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding Fillet Lab

Credits
2

8

2

8

10

GTAW Tack Welder - Certificate

1



